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WHEREVER YOU GO, TAKE YOUR OFFICE WITH YOU! WITH AN
INNOVATIVE FOLD-OUT DESIGN, THIS PORTABLE WORKSTATION
WILL KEEP YOUR PROFESSIONAL BELONGINGS ORGANIZED
AND CONVENIENT WHILE ON THE GO. SIMPLY UNFOLD AND USE
THE MAGNETIC STANDS TO PLACE YOUR LAPTOP IN THE
CORRECT POSITION, OR USE THE INSIDE SURFACE AS A
MOUSEPAD. THE MOBILE OFFICE HOLDS A 13" LAPTOP AND A
TABLET UP TO 12,9". REGISTERED DESIGN®
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MATERIAL
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XD Design
rPET
Neoprene
black

Black

Screen transfer
700

810

Gift box
26.8X2.9X34.5
37X28.5X31
10
4202329090
CHN

6.28

Portfolios & Notebooks
Portfolios

Just Diggit

BSCI



