Mobile Office

Nor maged or type unknown

WHEREVER YOU GO, TAKE YOUR OFFICE WITH YOU! WITH AN INNOVATIVE FOLD-OUT DESIGN, THIS PORTABLE WORKSTATION WILL KEEP YOUR PROFESSIONAL BELONGINGS ORGANIZED AND CONVENIENT WHILE ON THE GO. SIMPLY UNFOLD AND USE THE MAGNETIC STANDS TO PLACE YOUR LAPTOP IN THE CORRECT POSITION, OR USE THE INSIDE SURFACE AS A MOUSEPAD. THE MOBILE OFFICE HOLDS A 13" LAPTOP AND A TABLET UP TO 12,9". REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND	XD Design
MATERIAL	rPET
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Neoprene
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	700
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	810
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	26.8X2.9X34.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	37X28.5X31
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	10
INTRACODE	4202329090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	6.28
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Portfolios & Notebooks
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Portfolios
CHARITY	Just Diggit
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI